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Spectrum> INVOICE NUMBER 360039143

REACH® INVOICE PERIOD 02/26/24 - 03/31/24
1001 Morehead Square Drive, Ste 500 CUSTOMER NAME AMPERSAND
Ff“a"‘me NC 28203 CUSTOMER ID 40007761
eturn Service Requested )
ADVERTISER NAME POL/Katie Porter for Senate 2024/AMP

AMPERSAND

400 BROADACRES DR
3RD FL

BLOOMFIELD, NJ 07003

Contact us to begin receiving your monthly invoices via email or to update your mailing address.
877-286-7117 | reachbusops@charter.com

Spethum} Remittance Section

CUSTOMER ID 40007761

REACH® DUE DATE 04/30/2024
INVOICE NUMBER 360039143

INVOICE TOTAL $30,326.16

TOTAL DUE $30,326.16

Mail Payments to:

SPECTRUM REACH
AMPERSAND

PO Box 936671
400 BROADACRES DR Atlanta GA 31193

3RD FL
BLOOMFIELD, NJ 07003 STLYTLI 1Y £t LT P | FLITY ETE LT (YL (Y (Y L

Remember to put your CUSTOMER ID on your check and make payable to SPECTRUM REACH
or pay online at https://clientportal.spectrumreach.com

**Please include remittance detail if more than one invoice is included in your payment**
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Spectrum> INVOICE NUMBER 360039143

INVOICE PERIOD 02/26/24 -
REACH@ 03/31/24

ORDER SUMMARY

Customer ID: 40007761
Customer Name: AMPERSAND

Advertiser Order # Account Executive Total Cost
POL/Katie Porter for Senate 2024/AMP CA11530925 TOM LAKY $41,009.00
Payment Terms Advertising Total $41,009.00
30 days Due net )
Agency Discount ($6,151.35)
Rep Firm Discount ($4,531.49)

Invoice Total: $30,326.16




Spectrum»

Order #
CA11530925

PO Number
63162004

Package

REACH"®

Spot Title/ID

KPT2404H / SRF39580

INVOICE NUMBER
INVOICE PERIOD

COMMERCIAL SUMMARY

Product Type
Linear TV Advertising

Contract No
PL142476

Ext. Order
63162004

KPT2404H

Advertiser
POL/Katie Porter for Senate 2024/AMP

Estimate No.
9061

Product

360039143
02/26/24 - 03/31/24

Account Executive
TOM LAKY

Ext Client

Spots Aired
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Total Cost

$41,009.00

Total

$41,009.00
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Spectrum> INVOICE NUMBER 360039143

INVOICE PERIOD 02/26/24 -
REACH® 03/31/24

ORDER LINE SUMMARY

Line Start | Line End | Line No | Time Period | Network | Reg /Re | Syscode | Spots Ordered | Spots Aired Total Costs
03/04/24 03/04/24 58 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LANC 0063 1 1 $113.00 $113.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 59 7.00PM 20240304 FXNC LANC 0063 2 2 $113.00 $226.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 60 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LANC 0063 8 8 $60.00 $480.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 61 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC LANC 0063 4 4 $113.00 $452.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 62 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC LANC 0063 2 2 $113.00 $226.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 63 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LANC 0063 4 4 $68.00 $272.00
03/04/24 03/05/24 64 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC LALS 6000 4 4 $105.00 $420.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 65 9.00AM  2024-03-04 FXNC LALS 6000 4 4 $31.00 $124.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 66 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LALS 6000 1 1 $60.00 $60.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 67 7.00PM 20240304 FXNC LALS 6000 2 2 $60.00 $120.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 68 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LALS 6000 8 8 $31.00 $248.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 69 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC LALS 6000 4 4 $60.00 $240.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 70 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC LALS 6000 2 2 $60.00 $120.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 71 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LALS 6000 4 4 $105.00 $420.00
03/04/24 03/05/24 72 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC LASY 1575 4 4 $105.00 $420.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 73 9.00AM  2024-03-04 FXNC LASY 1575 4 4 $31.00 $124.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 74 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LASY 1575 1 1 $135.00 $135.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 75 7.00PM 20240304 FXNC LASY 1575 2 2 $60.00 $120.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 76 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LASY 1575 8 8 $31.00 $248.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 77 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC LASY 1575 4 4 $60.00 $240.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 78 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC LASY 1575 2 2 $135.00 $270.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 79 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LASY 1575 4 4 $105.00 $420.00
03/04/24 03/05/24 80 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC LAPD 2021 4 3 $24.00 $72.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 81 900AM  2024-03-04 FXNC LAPD 2021 4 3 $17.00 $51.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 82 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LAPD 2021 1 1 $105.00 $105.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 83 700PM 20240304 FXNC LAPD 2021 2 2 $46.00 $92.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 84 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAPD 2021 8 8 $17.00 $136.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 85 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC LAPD 2021 4 4 $46.00 $184.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 86 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAPD 2021 2 2 $105.00 $210.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 87 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAPD 2021 3 3 $24.00 $72.00
03/04/24 03/05/24 88 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC LABK 8010 4 3 $46.00 $138.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 89 9.00AM  2024-03-04 FXNC LABK 8010 4 4 $46.00 $184.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 20 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LABK 8010 1 1 $90.00 $90.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 91 700PM 20240304 FXNC LABK 8010 2 2 $90.00 $180.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 92 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LABK 8010 8 8 $46.00 $368.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 93 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC LABK 8010 4 4 $90.00 $360.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 94 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC LABK 8010 2 2 $90.00 $180.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 95 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LABK 8010 4 4 $46.00 $184.00
03/04/24 03/05/24 9 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC PGTO 4321 4 3 $156.00 $468.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 97 9.00AM  2024-03-04 FXNC PGTO 4321 4 3 $141.00 $423.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 98 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC PGTO 4321 1 1 $236.00 $236.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 99 7.00PM 20240304 FXNC PGTO 4321 2 2 $236.00 $472.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 100 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC PGTO 4321 8 8 $141.00 $1,128.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 101 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC PGTO 4321 4 4 $236.00 $944.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 102 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC PGTO 4321 2 2 $236.00 $472.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 103 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC PGTO 4321 4 4 $156.00 $624.00
03/04/24 03/05/24 104 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC LAVM 4327 4 3 $97.00 $291.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 105 9.00AM  2024-03-04 FXNC LAVM 4327 4 3 $90.00 $270.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 106 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LAVM 4327 1 1 $178.00 $178.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 107 7.00PM 20240304 FXNC LAVM 4327 2 2 $178.00 $356.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 108 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAVM 4327 8 8 $90.00 $720.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 109 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC LAVM 4327 4 4 $178.00 $712.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 110 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAVM 4327 2 2 $178.00 $356.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 111 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAVM 4327 4 4 $97.00 $388.00
03/04/24 03/05/24 112 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC PGCM 4320 4 4 $90.00 $360.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 113 9.00AM  2024-03-04 FXNC PGCM 4320 4 3 $83.00 $249.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 114 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC PGCM 4320 1 1 $156.00 $156.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 115 7.00PM 20240304 FXNC PGCM 4320 2 2 $156.00 $312.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 116 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC PGCM 4320 8 8 $83.00 $664.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 117 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC PGCM 4320 4 4 $156.00 $624.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 118 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC PGCM 4320 2 2 $156.00 $312.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 119 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC PGCM 4320 4 4 $90.00 $360.00
03/04/24 03/05/24 120 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC LAWE 1570 4 3 $46.00 $138.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 121 9.00AM  2024-03-04 FXNC LAWE 1570 4 4 $46.00 $184.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 122 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LAWE 1570 1 1 $83.00 $83.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 123 700PM 20240304 FXNC LAWE 1570 2 2 $83.00 $166.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 124 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAWE 1570 8 8 $46.00 $368.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 125 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC LAWE 1570 4 4 $83.00 $332.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 126 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAWE 1570 2 2 $83.00 $166.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 127 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAWE 1570 4 4 $46.00 $184.00
03/04/24 03/05/24 128 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC LASV 1571 4 3 $68.00 $204.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 129 9.00AM  2024-03-04 FXNC LASV 1571 4 4 $60.00 $240.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 130 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LASV 1571 1 1 $113.00 $113.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 131 7.00PM 20240304 FXNC LASV 1571 2 2 $113.00 $226.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 132 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LASV 1571 8 8 $60.00 $480.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 133 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC LASV 1571 4 4 $113.00 $452.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 134 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC LASV 1571 2 2 $113.00 $226.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 135 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LASV 1571 4 4 $68.00 $272.00
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Spectrum> INVOICE NUMBER 360039143

INVOICE PERIOD 02/26/24 -
REACH@ 03/31/24

ORDER LINE SUMMARY

Line Start | Line End | Line No | Time Period | Network | Reg /Re | Syscode | Spots Ordered | Spots Aired Total Costs
03/04/24 03/05/24 136 500AM  2024-03-05 FXNC LAPV 1562 4 3 $31.00 $93.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 137 9.00AM  2024-03-04 FXNC LAPV 1562 4 4 $31.00 $124.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 138 400PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LAPV 1562 1 1 $105.00 $105.00
03/04/24 03/04/24 139 700PM  2024-03-04 FXNC LAPV 1562 2 2 $46.00 $92.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 140 9.00AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAPV 1562 8 8 $31.00 $248.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 141 7.00PM 20240303 FXNC LAPV 1562 4 4 $46.00 $184.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 142 400PM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAPV 1562 2 2 $105.00 $210.00
03/02/24 03/03/24 143 500AM  2024-03-03 FXNC LAPV 1562 4 4 $31.00 $124.00

Total 512 492 $41,009.00

AFFIDAVIT TIME CHARGE - ALL PROGRAM TITLES ARE ESTIMATES

R/e;aél;ér:t Region Description | Syscode | Network Date / Time Spot Title Program ‘ Charges

63 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/02/24 5:52 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $68.00
63 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/02/24 6:19 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $68.00
60 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/02/24 10:21 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
60 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
60 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/02/24 2:15PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $60.00
60 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/02/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $60.00
62 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/02/24 5:21PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $113.00
61 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/02/24 10:21 PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $113.00
61 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/02/24 11:22 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $113.00
63 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/03/24 5:22 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $68.00
63 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/03/24 6:21 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $68.00
60 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/03/24 9:21 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
60 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/03/24 1:22PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
60 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/03/24 2:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $60.00
60 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/03/24 2:45PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $60.00
62 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/03/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $113.00
61 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/03/24 T7:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $113.00
61 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24PM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $113.00
57 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/04/24 11:17 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $60.00
57 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/04/24 2:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $60.00
57 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/04/24 2:51PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $60.00
58 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/04/24 4:20 PM KPT2404H The Ingraham Angle 30 $113.00
59 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $113.00
59 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/04/24 11:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $113.00
56 LANC Antelope 0063 FXNC 03/05/24 7:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $68.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (25) $2,017.00

Region LANC Sub Total (25) $2,017.00
143 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/02/24 6:19 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $31.00
143 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/02/24 7:25 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $31.00
140 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/02/24 9:54 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
140 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
140 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/02/24 12:19 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $31.00
140 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/02/24 2:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $31.00
142 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/02/24 4:14PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $105.00
141 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/02/24 T7:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $46.00
141 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/02/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $46.00
143 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/03/24 522 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $31.00
143 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/03/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H MediaBuzz 30 $31.00
140 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/03/24 9:21 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
140 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/03/24 1:23PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
140 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/03/24 2:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $31.00
140 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/03/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $31.00
142 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/03/24 6:20 PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $105.00
141 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/03/24 10:13 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $46.00
141 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/03/24 11:25 PM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $46.00
136 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/04/24 524 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $31.00
137 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/04/24 10:18 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $31.00
137 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $31.00
137 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/04/24 2:17PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $31.00
137 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/04/24 2:50 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $31.00
138 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/04/24 6:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $105.00
139 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/04/24 8:27PM KPT2404H Fox News at Night 30 $46.00
139 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $46.00
136 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/05/24 6:18 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $31.00
136 LAPV Palos Verdes/San Pedro 1562 FXNC 03/05/24 8:17 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $31.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (28) $1,180.00

Region LAPV Sub Total (28) $1,180.00

15 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/02/24 7:25 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $68.00
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12 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/02/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
12 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/02/24 9:54 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
12 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/02/24 10:21 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
12 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/02/24 2:15PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $60.00
13 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/02/24 7:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $97.00
15 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/03/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $68.00
12 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/03/24 12:17 PM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $60.00
12 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/03/24 1:22PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
12 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/03/24 2:45PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $60.00
12 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/03/24 3:19PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $60.00
14 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/03/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $97.00
13 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/03/24 T7:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $97.00
9 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/04/24 5.47 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $68.00
10 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/04/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Outnumbered 30 $60.00
10 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $60.00
10 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/04/24 2:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $60.00
10 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/04/24 2:50 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $60.00
11 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $97.00
9 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/05/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $68.00

9 LASC Santa Clarita 1569 FXNC 03/05/24 7:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $68.00
Network FXNC Sub Total (21) $1,448.00

Region LASC Sub Total (21) $1,448.00

127 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/02/24 6:19 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $46.00
127 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/02/24 7:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $46.00
124 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/02/24 9:53 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
124 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
124 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/02/24 12:18 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $46.00
124 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/02/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $46.00
126 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/02/24 6:22 PM KPT2404H One Nation With Brian Kilmeade 30 $83.00
125 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/02/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $83.00
125 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/02/24 9:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $83.00
127 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/03/24 553 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $46.00
127 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/03/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H MediaBuzz 30 $46.00
124 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/03/24 10:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
124 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $46.00
124 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/03/24 1:22PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
124 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/03/24 2:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $46.00
126 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/03/24 5:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $83.00
125 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/03/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $83.00
125 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 PM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $83.00
120 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/04/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $46.00
121 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/04/24 10:18 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $46.00
121 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $46.00
121 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/04/24 1:15PM KPT2404H Your World With Neil Cavuto 30 $46.00
121 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/04/24 3:19PM KPT2404H Special Report With Bret Baier 30 $46.00
122 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/04/24 4:20 PM KPT2404H The Ingraham Angle 30 $83.00
123 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/04/24 9:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $83.00
123 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/04/24 11:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $83.00
120 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/05/24 7:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $46.00
120 LAWE Los Angeles - West 1570 FXNC 03/05/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $46.00
Network FXNC Sub Total (28) $1,621.00

Region LAWE Sub Total (28) $1,621.00

135 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/02/24 523 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $68.00
135 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/02/24 7:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $68.00
132 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
132 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/02/24 12:18 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $60.00
132 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/02/24 2:15PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $60.00
132 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/02/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $60.00
134 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/02/24 6:22 PM KPT2404H One Nation With Brian Kilmeade 30 $113.00
133 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/02/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $113.00
133 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/02/24 9:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $113.00
135 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/03/24 6:20 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $68.00
135 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/03/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H MediaBuzz 30 $68.00
132 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/03/24 9:20 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
132 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/03/24 10:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $60.00
132 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/03/24 12:17 PM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $60.00
132 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/03/24 2:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $60.00
134 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/03/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $113.00
133 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/03/24 9:19PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $113.00
133 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 PM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $113.00
128 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/04/24 5.47 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $68.00
129 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/04/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Outnumbered 30 $60.00
129 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/04/24 1:15PM KPT2404H Your World With Neil Cavuto 30 $60.00
129 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/04/24 2:50 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $60.00
129 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/04/24 3:19PM KPT2404H Special Report With Bret Baier 30 $60.00

130 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/04/24 5:17PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $113.00
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131 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $113.00
131 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/04/24 11:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $113.00
128 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/05/24 6:18 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $68.00
128 LASV Simi Valley 1571 FXNC 03/05/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $68.00
Network FXNC Sub Total (28) $2,213.00

Region LASV Sub Total (28) $2,213.00

31 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/02/24 6:19 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $105.00
31 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/02/24 8:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $105.00
28 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/02/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $105.00
28 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/02/24 9:54 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $105.00
28 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/02/24 12:18 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $105.00
28 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/02/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $105.00
30 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/02/24 5:21PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $185.00
29 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/02/24 9:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $83.00
29 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/02/24 11:22 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $83.00
31 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/03/24 5:52 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $105.00
31 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/03/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H MediaBuzz 30 $105.00
28 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/03/24 9:20 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $105.00
28 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/03/24 10:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $105.00
28 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $105.00
28 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/03/24 2:45PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $105.00
30 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/03/24 6:19 PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $185.00
29 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/03/24 T7:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $83.00
29 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/03/24 9:19PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $83.00
24 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/04/24 8:18 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $105.00
25 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/04/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Outnumbered 30 $105.00
25 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $105.00
25 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/04/24 12:12 PM KPT2404H The Story With Martha MacCallum 30 $105.00
25 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/04/24 3:19PM KPT2404H Special Report With Bret Baier 30 $105.00
26 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/04/24 4:20 PM KPT2404H The Ingraham Angle 30 $185.00
27 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/04/24 8:26 PM KPT2404H Fox News at Night 30 $83.00
27 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/04/24 9:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $83.00
24 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/05/24 5:26 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $105.00
24 LARI Riverside 1574 FXNC 03/05/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $105.00
Network FXNC Sub Total (28) $3,048.00

Region LARI Sub Total (28) $3,048.00

79 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/02/24 5:23 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $105.00
79 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/02/24 8:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $105.00
76 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/02/24 10:21 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
76 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
76 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/02/24 2:15PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $31.00
76 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/02/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $31.00
78 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/02/24 5:21PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $135.00
77 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/02/24 9:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
77 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/02/24 11:22 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
79 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/03/24 6:20 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $105.00
79 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/03/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $105.00
76 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/03/24 9:20 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
76 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/03/24 12:17 PM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $31.00
76 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/03/24 1:22PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
76 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/03/24 2:44PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $31.00
78 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/03/24 6:19PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $135.00
77 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/03/24 T7:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
77 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/03/24 10:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
72 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/04/24 547 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $105.00
72 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/04/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $105.00
73 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/04/24 10:18 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $31.00
73 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/04/24 1:15PM KPT2404H Your World With Neil Cavuto 30 $31.00
73 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/04/24 2:50 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $31.00
73 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/04/24 3:19PM KPT2404H Special Report With Bret Baier 30 $31.00
74 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/04/24 5:17PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $135.00
75 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/04/24 8:26 PM KPT2404H Fox News at Night 30 $60.00
75 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $60.00
72 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/05/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $105.00
72 LASY Fontana/San Bernardino 1575 FXNC 03/05/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $105.00
Network FXNC Sub Total (29) $1,977.00

Region LASY Sub Total (29) $1,977.00

87 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/02/24 6:19 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $24.00
87 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/02/24 8:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $24.00
84 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/02/24 9:53 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $17.00
84 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $17.00
84 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/02/24 12:18 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $17.00
84 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/02/24 1:20PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $17.00
86 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/02/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $105.00
85 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/02/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $46.00
85 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/02/24 10:21 PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $46.00
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87 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/03/24 5:22 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $24.00
84 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/03/24 9:20 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $17.00
84 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/03/24 12:17 PM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $17.00
84 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/03/24 2:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $17.00
84 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/03/24 3:19PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $17.00
86 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/03/24 6:19 PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $105.00
85 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/03/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $46.00
85 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/03/24 10:13 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $46.00
80 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/04/24 5.47 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $24.00
81 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $17.00
81 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/04/24 1:15PM KPT2404H Your World With Neil Cavuto 30 $17.00
81 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/04/24 2:50 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $17.00
82 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/04/24 5:17PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $105.00
83 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/04/24 8:26 PM KPT2404H Fox News at Night 30 $46.00
83 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/04/24 11:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $46.00
80 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/05/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $24.00
80 LAPD Carson 2021 FXNC 03/05/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $24.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (26) $922.00

Region LAPD Sub Total (26) $922.00
39 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/02/24 7:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $97.00
39 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/02/24 8:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $97.00
36 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/02/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $97.00
36 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/02/24 10:21 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $97.00
36 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $97.00
36 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/02/24 2:15PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $97.00
38 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/02/24 5:221PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $185.00
37 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/02/24 T7:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $185.00
37 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/02/24 10:20 PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $185.00
39 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/03/24 552 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $97.00
39 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/03/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H MediaBuzz 30 $97.00
36 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $97.00
36 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/03/24 12:17 PM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $97.00
36 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/03/24 2:45PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $97.00
36 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/03/24 3:19PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $97.00
38 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/03/24 5:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $185.00
37 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/03/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $185.00
37 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 PM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $185.00
32 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/04/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $97.00
32 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/04/24 8:18 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $97.00
33 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/04/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Outnumbered 30 $97.00
33 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $97.00
33 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/04/24 2:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $97.00
33 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/04/24 2:50 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $97.00
34 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/04/24 4:20 PM KPT2404H The Ingraham Angle 30 $185.00
35 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/04/24 9:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $185.00
35 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $185.00
32 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/05/24 5:40 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $97.00
32 LASO Costa Mesa/Newport Beach 3394 FXNC 03/05/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $97.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (29) $3,605.00

Region LASO Sub Total (29) $3,605.00
47 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/02/24 5:23 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $60.00
47 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/02/24 8:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $60.00
44 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/02/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
44 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
44 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/02/24 12:18 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $46.00
44 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/02/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $46.00
46 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/02/24 6:22PM KPT2404H One Nation With Brian Kilmeade 30 $97.00
45 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/02/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $97.00
45 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/02/24 11:22 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $97.00
47 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/03/24 6:20 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $60.00
47 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/03/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $60.00
44 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/03/24 10:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
44 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $46.00
44 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/03/24 1:22PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
44 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/03/24 2:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $46.00
46 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/03/24 5:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $97.00
45 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/03/24 T7:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $97.00
45 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/03/24 9:19PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $97.00
40 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/04/24 8:18 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $60.00
41 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/04/24 10:18 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $46.00
41 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $46.00
41 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/04/24 1:15PM KPT2404H Your World With Neil Cavuto 30 $46.00
41 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/04/24 2:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $46.00
42 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/04/24 4:20 PM KPT2404H The Ingraham Angle 30 $97.00
43 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/04/24 8:26 PM KPT2404H Fox News at Night 30 $97.00

43 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/04/24 11:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $97.00
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40 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/05/24 5:40 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $60.00
40 PGDL PG Downey-Lakewood 4307 FXNC 03/05/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $60.00
Network FXNC Sub Total (28) $1,845.00

Region PGDL Sub Total (28) $1,845.00

8 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/02/24 523 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $210.00

8 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/02/24 8:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $210.00

5 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $90.00

5 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/02/24 12:18 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $90.00

5 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/02/24 2:51PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $90.00

5 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/02/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $90.00

7 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/02/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $170.00

6 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/02/24 T7:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $170.00

6 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/02/24 11:22 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $170.00

8 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/03/24 552 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $210.00

8 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/03/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $210.00

5 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/03/24 9:20 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $90.00

5 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/03/24 10:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $90.00

5 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/03/24 1:22PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $90.00

5 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/03/24 2:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $90.00

7 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/03/24 6:19 PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $170.00

6 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/03/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $170.00

6 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/03/24 10:13 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $170.00

1 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/04/24 5.47 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $210.00

1 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/04/24 8:18 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $210.00

2 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $90.00

2 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/04/24 1:15PM KPT2404H Your World With Neil Cavuto 30 $90.00

2 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/04/24 3:19PM KPT2404H Special Report With Bret Baier 30 $90.00

3 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/04/24 5:17PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $170.00

4 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/04/24 8:26 PM KPT2404H Fox News at Night 30 $170.00

4 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/04/24 9:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $170.00

1 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/05/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $210.00

1 PGLB PG Long Beach 4310 FXNC 03/05/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $210.00
Network FXNC Sub Total (28) $4,200.00

Region PGLB Sub Total (28) $4,200.00

119 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/02/24 5:52 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $90.00
119 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/02/24 6:19 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $90.00
116 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/02/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $83.00
116 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/02/24 1:20 PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $83.00
116 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/02/24 2:15PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $83.00
116 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/02/24 2:51PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $83.00
118 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/02/24 5:221PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $156.00
117 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/02/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $156.00
117 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/02/24 11:22 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $156.00
119 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/03/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $90.00
119 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/03/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H MediaBuzz 30 $90.00
116 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/03/24 10:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $83.00
116 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $83.00
116 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/03/24 12:17 PM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $83.00
116 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/03/24 3:19PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $83.00
118 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/03/24 6:19 PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $156.00
117 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/03/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $156.00
117 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/03/24 9:19PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $156.00
112 PGCM PG Camarrillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/04/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $90.00
112 PGCM PG Camarrillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/04/24 8:18 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $90.00
113 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/04/24 12:12 PM KPT2404H The Story With Martha MacCallum 30 $83.00
113 PGCM PG Camarrillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/04/24 1:15PM KPT2404H Your World With Neil Cavuto 30 $83.00
113 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/04/24 2:50 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $83.00
114 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/04/24 6:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $156.00
115 PGCM PG Camarrillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $156.00
115 PGCM PG Camarillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/04/24 11:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $156.00
112 PGCM PG Camarrillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/05/24 5:26 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $90.00
112 PGCM PG Camarrillo-N. Ventura 4320 FXNC 03/05/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $90.00
Network FXNC Sub Total (28) $3,037.00

Region PGCM Sub Total (28) $3,037.00

103 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/02/24 6:19 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $156.00
103 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/02/24 8:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $156.00
100 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/02/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $141.00
100 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/02/24 12:18 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $141.00
100 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/02/24 1:20 PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $141.00
100 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/02/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $141.00
102 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/02/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $236.00
101 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/02/24 T7:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $236.00
101 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/02/24 10:20 PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $236.00
103 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/03/24 552 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $156.00
103 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/03/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $156.00

100 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Ventur4321 FXNC 03/03/24 9:53 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $141.00
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100 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $141.00
100 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/03/24 1:22PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $141.00
100 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/03/24 2:44PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $141.00
102 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/03/24 6:19 PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $236.00
101 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/03/24 9:19PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $236.00
101 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 PM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $236.00
96 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/04/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $156.00
97 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $141.00
97 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/04/24 2:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $141.00
97 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/04/24 2:50 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $141.00
98 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/04/24 6:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $236.00
99 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/04/24 9:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $236.00
99 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $236.00
96 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/05/24 5:40 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $156.00
96 PGTO PG Thousand Oaks-S. Venturd321 FXNC 03/05/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $156.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (27) $4,767.00

Region PGTO Sub Total (27) $4,767.00
111 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/02/24 5:23 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $97.00
111 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/02/24 8:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $97.00
108 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/02/24 10:21 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $90.00
108 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/02/24 1:20 PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $90.00
108 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/02/24 2:15PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $90.00
108 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/02/24 3:20 PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $90.00
110 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/02/24 5:221PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $178.00
109 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/02/24 9:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $178.00
109 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/02/24 11:22 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $178.00
111 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/03/24 6:20 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $97.00
111 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/03/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $97.00
108 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/03/24 9:20 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $90.00
108 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $90.00
108 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/03/24 12:17 PM KPT2404H Sunday Morning Futures with Maria Barti 30 $90.00
108 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/03/24 3:19PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $90.00
110 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/03/24 6:19PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $178.00
109 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/03/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $178.00
109 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/03/24 9:19PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $178.00
104 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/04/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $97.00
105 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $90.00
105 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/04/24 1:15PM KPT2404H Your World With Neil Cavuto 30 $90.00
105 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/04/24 3:19PM KPT2404H Special Report With Bret Baier 30 $90.00
106 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/04/24 5:17PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $178.00
107 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/04/24 T7:19PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $178.00
107 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/04/24 11:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $178.00
104 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/05/24 541 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $97.00
104 LAVM S. Valley-Malibu 4327 FXNC 03/05/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $97.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (27) $3,271.00

Region LAVM Sub Total (27) $3,271.00
23 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/02/24 523 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $39.00
23 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/02/24 552 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $39.00
20 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/02/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $39.00
20 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/02/24 10:21 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $39.00
20 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $39.00
20 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/02/24 1:20PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $39.00
22 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/02/24 5:221PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $75.00
21 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/02/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $75.00
21 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/02/24 10:20 PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $75.00
23 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/03/24 6:20 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $39.00
23 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/03/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H MediaBuzz 30 $39.00
20 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/03/24 9:53 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $39.00
20 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/03/24 10:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $39.00
20 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/03/24 1:22PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $39.00
20 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/03/24 3:19PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $39.00
22 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/03/24 5:17PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $75.00
21 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/03/24 7:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $75.00
21 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/03/24 9:19PM KPT2404H Sunday Night in America with Trey Gowdy 30 $75.00
16 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/04/24 5:23 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $39.00
17 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/04/24 11:17 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $39.00
17 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/04/24 12:12 PM KPT2404H The Story With Martha MacCallum 30 $39.00
17 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/04/24 2:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $39.00
18 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/04/24 6:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $75.00
19 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/04/24 T7:19PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $75.00
19 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $75.00
16 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/05/24 5:26 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $39.00
16 LAPA Pasadena-Alhambra 4328 FXNC 03/05/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $39.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (27) $1,377.00

Region LAPA Sub Total (27) $1,377.00

71 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/02/24 6:19 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $105.00
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71 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/02/24 7:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $105.00
68 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/02/24 9:53 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
68 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/02/24 12:18 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $31.00
68 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/02/24 1:20 PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
68 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/02/24 2:51PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $31.00
70 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/02/24 6:22PM KPT2404H One Nation With Brian Kilmeade 30 $60.00
69 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/02/24 9:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
69 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/02/24 10:20 PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $60.00
71 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/03/24 5:22 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $105.00
71 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/03/24 6:20 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $105.00
68 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/03/24 9:20 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $31.00
68 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $31.00
68 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/03/24 2:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $31.00
68 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/03/24 3:19PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $31.00
70 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/03/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
69 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/03/24 T7:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
69 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/03/24 10:13 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
64 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/04/24 5.47 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $105.00
64 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/04/24 6:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $105.00
65 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/04/24 10:18 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $31.00
65 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $31.00
65 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/04/24 12:12 PM KPT2404H The Story With Martha MacCallum 30 $31.00
65 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/04/24 2:16 PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $31.00
66 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/04/24 6:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $60.00
67 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $60.00
67 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/04/24 11:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $60.00
64 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/05/24 7:16 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $105.00
64 LALS Los Angeles - Central 6000 FXNC 03/05/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $105.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (29) $1,752.00

Region LALS Sub Total (29) $1,752.00
55 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/02/24 7:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $31.00
55 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/02/24 8:24 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $31.00
52 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/02/24 9:53 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $24.00
52 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $24.00
52 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/02/24 12:18 PM KPT2404H The Journal Editorial Report 30 $24.00
52 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/02/24 2:51PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $24.00
54 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/02/24 5:221PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $60.00
53 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/02/24 7:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $60.00
53 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/02/24 8:17PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $60.00
55 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/03/24 552 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $31.00
55 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/03/24 6:20 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $31.00
52 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/03/24 9:21 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $24.00
52 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/03/24 1:22PM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $24.00
52 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/03/24 2:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $24.00
52 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/03/24 3:19PM KPT2404H FOX Report with Jon Scott 30 $24.00
54 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/03/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
53 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/03/24 10:13 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $60.00
53 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 PM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $60.00
48 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/04/24 8:18 AM KPT2404H The Faulkner Focus 30 $31.00
49 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/04/24 10:18 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $24.00
49 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/04/24 11:16 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $24.00
49 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/04/24 12:12 PM KPT2404H The Story With Martha MacCallum 30 $24.00
49 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/04/24 3:19PM KPT2404H Special Report With Bret Baier 30 $24.00
50 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/04/24 6:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $60.00
51 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/04/24 7:19PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $60.00
51 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/04/24 10:17 PM KPT2404H Jesse Watters Primetime 30 $60.00
48 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/05/24 5:40 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $31.00
48 LAGL Los Feliz 6440 FXNC 03/05/24 6:18 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $31.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (28) $1,045.00

Region LAGL Sub Total (28) $1,045.00
95 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/02/24 6:19 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Saturday 30 $46.00
95 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/02/24 7:25 AM KPT2404H Cavuto Live 30 $46.00
92 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/02/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
92 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/02/24 9:54 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
92 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/02/24 11:15 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
92 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/02/24 2:15PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $46.00
94 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/02/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $90.00
93 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/02/24 T7:14PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $90.00
93 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/02/24 10:21 PM KPT2404H Life, Liberty & Levin 30 $90.00
95 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/03/24 552 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends Sunday 30 $46.00
95 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/03/24 8:16 AM KPT2404H MediaBuzz 30 $46.00
92 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/03/24 9:20 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
92 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/03/24 9:53 AM KPT2404H Fox News Live 30 $46.00
92 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/03/24 11:24 AM KPT2404H Fox News Sunday 30 $46.00
92 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/03/24 2:45PM KPT2404H FOX News Saturday Night with Jimmy Fail 30 $46.00

94 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/03/24 4:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $90.00
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93 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/03/24 T7:13PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $90.00
93 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/03/24 10:13 PM KPT2404H The Big Weekend show 30 $90.00
88 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/04/24 5:47 AM KPT2404H Fox and Friends 30 $46.00
89 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/04/24 9:23 AM KPT2404H Outnumbered 30 $46.00
89 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/04/24 10:18 AM KPT2404H America Reports 30 $46.00
89 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/04/24 2:51PM KPT2404H The Five 30 $46.00
89 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/04/24 3:19PM KPT2404H Special Report With Bret Baier 30 $46.00
90 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/04/24 6:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $90.00
91 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/04/24 7:19PM KPT2404H Gutfeld! 30 $90.00
91 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/04/24 11:26 PM KPT2404H Hannity 30 $90.00
88 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/05/24 6:18 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $46.00
88 LABK Burbank 8010 FXNC 03/05/24 7:17 AM KPT2404H America's Newsroom 30 $46.00

Network FXNC Sub Total (28) $1,684.00

Region LABK Sub Total (28) $1,684.00

Order CA11530925 Sub Total (492) $41,009.00

INVOICE NOTES

Advertising Total $41,009.00
Agency Discount ($6,151.35)
Rep Firm Discount ($4,531.49)

Invoice Amount $30,326.16




